
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 MOTO #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

THUNDER VALLEY - LAKEWOOD, CO

ROUND 5 OF 12 - JUNE 25, 2011

250 Motocross

THUNDER VALLEY NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

57 B. Baggett  456.6991

15 D. Wilson  657.0342

19 E. Tomac  957.1743

25 R. Sipes  457.6054

387 G. Swanepoel  357.6735

245 L. Vincent  357.8736

20 B. Tickle  458.0067

28 T. Rattray  758.1818

17 J. Barcia  458.2169

139 M. Stewart  458.30310

37 D. Durham  458.68111

42 N. Izzi  458.75112

35 K. Cunningham  1058.78713

72 N. Paluzzi  558.82314

58 T. Baker  559.05515

46 A. Martin  859.31216

23 M. Davalos  1259.39217

533 G. Audette  259.42318

152 S. Champion  559.49819

48 M. Lemoine  959.80420

36 C. Seely  759.97021

166 D. Tedder  41:00.10422

60 K. Rusk  41:00.24623

628 J. Rossi  21:00.45324

707 A. Millican  41:00.57325

93 H. Clements  51:00.63326

61 A. Howell  31:00.74927

44 L. Smith  61:00.77628

157 S. Hackley Jr.  51:01.07329

283 J. Sipes  81:01.18030

329 C. Gores  31:01.28131

91 J. Clark  41:01.32132

94 R. Renner  31:01.38533

505 S. Lipanovich  31:01.45834

70 T. Tapia  21:01.57935

140 J. Moore  81:01.61436

412 L. Kilbarger  61:01.96537

814 B. Vallee  51:02.02038

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

19 E. Tomac  725.1061

57 B. Baggett  525.1962

139 M. Stewart  325.5293

35 K. Cunningham  1025.5774

28 T. Rattray  825.5865

15 D. Wilson  725.6096

387 G. Swanepoel  1125.7577

42 N. Izzi  425.8108

23 M. Davalos  825.8409

37 D. Durham  725.88210

17 J. Barcia  326.01211

20 B. Tickle  426.05312

72 N. Paluzzi  726.18813

25 R. Sipes  326.20814

152 S. Champion  526.22715

48 M. Lemoine  1026.31016

245 L. Vincent  226.32317

46 A. Martin  1126.33918

60 K. Rusk  426.34119

36 C. Seely  226.46020

58 T. Baker  426.63121

44 L. Smith  326.64322

61 A. Howell  426.66223

93 H. Clements  1026.73524

166 D. Tedder  826.80625

533 G. Audette  126.97326

707 A. Millican  1026.97327

283 J. Sipes  427.13128

412 L. Kilbarger  427.23029

94 R. Renner  527.23330

91 J. Clark  527.35031

140 J. Moore  1427.37332

329 C. Gores  427.52133

157 S. Hackley Jr.  1427.53034

505 S. Lipanovich  227.53835

814 B. Vallee  1227.71736

628 J. Rossi  327.86037

70 T. Tapia  328.02938

89 T. Futrell  132.89539

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

57 B. Baggett  555.1411

19 E. Tomac  655.3402

15 D. Wilson  755.8373

387 G. Swanepoel  356.0864

25 R. Sipes  556.2835

37 D. Durham  456.4276

245 L. Vincent  256.4767

17 J. Barcia  356.6388

28 T. Rattray  756.6719

46 A. Martin  1056.75110

35 K. Cunningham  1056.84611

42 N. Izzi  356.93712

23 M. Davalos  956.96613

36 C. Seely  1157.09414

139 M. Stewart  357.13015

72 N. Paluzzi  557.19116

58 T. Baker  557.52017

20 B. Tickle  657.62818

60 K. Rusk  357.99019

152 S. Champion  558.17920

93 H. Clements  458.43021

48 M. Lemoine  658.46422

44 L. Smith  658.71823

61 A. Howell  758.91524

166 D. Tedder  759.30325

94 R. Renner  1159.33126

628 J. Rossi  359.47127

533 G. Audette  959.50528

283 J. Sipes  359.51129

412 L. Kilbarger  659.65930

91 J. Clark  759.70231

505 S. Lipanovich  359.86732

329 C. Gores  41:00.03933

140 J. Moore  131:00.26434

814 B. Vallee  121:00.52435

707 A. Millican  31:00.53836

157 S. Hackley Jr.  71:00.58537

70 T. Tapia  11:00.74038

89 T. Futrell  11:27.78739
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